
TEAM COMPOSITION

HANDICAPS

MARQUETTE GOLF CLUB

Each team will be composed of two members with a minimum age limits of 16 years.  Individual players 
will be responsible for finding their own partner.

Men's Twilight League 2025

There will be league flights based on combined team 18-hole handicaps.  Handicaps, as established by last 
year’s league play, will be used by those players who participated.  A player without a league established 
handicap must turn into the Proshop three or more recent 18-hole scores and they will assign you a 
beginning handicap.  Players will be assigned to flights according to team handicaps.

LATE SHIFT - 2nd FLIGHT v1

1 v

2 v

3 v

4 v

5 v

6 v

7 v

8 v

9 v

10 v

11 v

12 v

13 v

14 v

l

5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9

13 vs 14 14 vs 6 8 vs 4 1 vs 9 4 vs 7 12 vs 10 7 vs 8 7 vs 12 2 vs 1 10 vs 13 2 vs 11 11 vs 5 5 vs 3 13 vs 14

1 vs 7 2 vs 5 9 vs 3 10 vs 8 5 vs 6 13 vs 9 14 vs 1 8 vs 11 3 vs 14 11 vs 12 3 vs 10 12 vs 4 6 vs 2 1 vs 7

8 vs 6 3 vs 4 10 vs 2 11 vs 7 12 vs 1 14 vs 8 2 vs 13 9 vs 10 6 vs 11 1 vs 5 4 vs 9 13 vs 3 7 vs 14 8 vs 6

l l l l l l l l l l l l l l

5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26

9 vs 5 10 vs 1 11 vs 14 12 vs 6 13 vs 11 2 vs 7 3 vs 12 1 vs 3 4 vs 13 6 vs 4 5 vs 8 14 vs 2 8 vs 13 9 vs 5

10 vs 4 11 vs 9 12 vs 13 13 vs 5 14 vs 10 3 vs 6 4 vs 11 4 vs 2 5 vs 12 7 vs 3 7 vs 6 8 vs 1 9 vs 12 10 vs 4

11 vs 3 12 vs 8 6 vs 1 14 vs 4 2 vs 9 4 vs 5 6 vs 9 5 vs 14 7 vs 10 8 vs 2 1 vs 13 9 vs 7 10 vs 11 11 vs 3

12 vs 2 13 vs 7 7 vs 5 2 vs 3 3 vs 8 1 vs 11 5 vs 10 6 vs 13 8 vs 9 9 vs 14 14 vs 12 10 vs 6 4 vs 1 12 vs 2

l

(906) 295-1409

Todd Saunders

(906) 280-1292

(906) 370-6148

Karsten Kamps

(906) 869-3499

Matt Jennings

Trevor Poupore

P
L

A
Y

-O
F

F
S

P
L

A
Y

-O
F

F
S

Jon Kamps

(906) 869-9451

(906) 869-3717

(906) 226-4653

(906) 250-3760

Kyle Moyer

Steve ElzingaBrock Taylor

(920) 680-1073

Kevin Moyer

Tyler Brady

Lee Francisco

(906) 362-2906

(906) 370-3016

(906) 235-1115

(906) 235-2682

Jake Garrow

Ben Sager

(906) 250-4687

(906) 235-8324

(906) 458-4871

(906) 251-0684

(215) 593-7880

Gavin Saunders

Barett Kaib

Spencer Huss

(906) 362-2105(906) 362-2123

(906) 458-1049

(906) 236-4406

(906) 458-9268

(906) 869-1628

(517) 282-4433

Rob Carlson

(906) 361-9401Charlie Nyquist

John Toomey

Ashley Pease

Rick Hartzell

Indicates Back Nine

Use GREY TEES

Bill Toomey

Boden Moore

(906) 869-1618

Jim Higgins

Vic Harrington

Jason Ghiardi

Craig Moore (517) 331-3787

Jeremy Hanson

SCHEDULE

Printed 6/3/2025


