MARQUETTE GOLF CLUB

Men's Twilight League 2025

TEAM COMPOSITION

Each team will be composed of two members with a minimum age limits of 16 years. Individual players will be responsible for finding their own partner.

HANDICAPS

There will be league flights based on combined team 18-hole handicaps. Handicaps, as established by last year's league play, will be used by those players who participated. A player without a league established handicap must turn into the Proshop three or more recent 18-hole scores and they will assign you a beginning handicap. Players will be assigned to flights according to team handicaps.

LATE SHIFT - 2nd FLIGHT v1

	••		•
4	IIM.	\Box	aine
1.	,,,,,,	пıu	gins

- 2 Vic Harrington
- 3 Jason Ghiardi
- 4 Boden Moore
- 5 Brock Taylor
- 6 Kyle Moyer
- 7 Lee Francisco
- 8 Karsten Kamps
- 9 Tyler Brady
- 10 Bill Toomey
- 11 Matt Jennings
- 12 Barett Kaib
- 13 Gavin Saunders
- 14 Spencer Huss

- ❖ Rob Carlson
- Ben Sager
- ❖ Jeremy Hanson
- Craig Moore
- ❖ Steve Elzinga
- ❖ Kevin Moyer
- ❖ Rick Hartzell
- ❖ Jon Kamps
- ❖ Jake Garrow
- John Toomey
- Ashley Pease
- Trevor Poupore
- Todd Saunders
- Charlie Nyquist

SCHEDULE

Use GREY TEES

5/27	6/3	6/10	6/17	6/24	7/1	7/8	7/15	7/22	7/29	8/5	8/12	8/19	8/26	9/2	9/9
13 vs 14	14 vs 6	8 vs 4	1 vs 9	4 vs 7	12 vs 10	7 vs 8	7 vs 12	2 vs 1	10 vs 13	2 vs 11	11 vs 5	5 vs 3	13 vs 14		
1 vs 7	2 vs 5	9 vs 3	10 vs 8	5 vs 6	13 vs 9	14 vs 1	8 vs 11	3 vs 14	11 vs 12	3 vs 10	12 vs 4	6 vs 2	1 vs 7		
8 vs 6	3 vs 4	10 vs 2	11 vs 7	12 vs 1	14 vs 8	2 vs 13	9 vs 10	6 vs 11	1 vs 5	4 vs 9	13 vs 3	7 vs 14	8 vs 6		
														ပ္	ပ္ပ
•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	OFF	ÒFF
5/27	6/3	6/10	6/17	6/24	7/1	7/8	7/15	7/22	7/29	8/5	8/12	8/19	8/26	AY.	PLAY-OFF
9 vs 5	10 vs 1	11 vs 14	12 vs 6	13 vs 11	2 vs 7	3 vs 12	1 vs 3	4 vs 13	6 vs 4	5 vs 8	14 vs 2	8 vs 13	9 vs 5	Ъ	4
10 vs 4	11 vs 9	12 vs 13	13 vs 5	14 vs 10	3 vs 6	4 vs 11	4 vs 2	5 vs 12	7 vs 3	7 vs 6	8 vs 1	9 vs 12	10 vs 4		
11 vs 3	12 vs 8	6 vs 1	14 vs 4	2 vs 9	4 vs 5	6 vs 9	5 vs 14	7 vs 10	8 vs 2	1 vs 13	9 vs 7	10 vs 11	11 vs 3		
12 vs 2	13 vs 7	7 vs 5	2 vs 3	3 vs 8	1 vs 11	5 vs 10	6 vs 13	8 vs 9	9 vs 14	14 vs 12	10 vs 6	4 vs 1	12 vs 2		

Indicates Back Nine